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Thea Bowman Community Health Center 15400 W. McNichols St., Detroit, MI 48235

Waller Health Center 60 E. Warren, Detroit, MI 48201

Children’s Health Clinic 60 E. Warren, Detroit, MI 48201

Advantage Family Health Center 4669 E. Eight Mile Rd., Warren, MI 48091

Bell Community Health 882 Oakman Blvd., Detroit, MI 48238

Montcalm Area Health Center 1003 N. Lafayette, Greenville, MI 48838

Heart of the City Health Center 100 Cherry St., SE, Grand Rapids, MI 49503

Heart of the City Durham Clinic 100 Cherry St., SE, Grand Rapids, MI 49503

Wyoming Community Health Center 2929 Burlingame Ave SW, Grand Rapids, MI 49509

Covenant Community Care Michigan Avenue 5716 Michigan Ave., Detroit, MI 48210

Covenant Community Care Royal Oak 27776 Woodward Ave., Royal Oak, MI 48067

Covenant Community Care at Joy-Southfield 18917 Joy Rd., Detroit, MI 48228
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Advantage Health Centers 
313-835-5990
Daniel Zemke  

Dzemke@ahcdetroit.org                                    
Deena Hazime            

Dhazime@ahcdetroit.org

Cherry Health
616-965-8200
Kayla Doyle

Kayladoyle@cherryhealth.com
Mary Menchinger

Marymenchinger@cherryhealth.com

Covenant Community Care, Inc.
313-625-1363                                                          

Joslyn M. Pettway                                                        
Jpettway@covenantcommunitycare.org                                  

Maricruz Moya                                                                              
Mmoya@covenantcommunitycare.org                          
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Family Health Center, Inc. 
269-349-2641

Amber Stevenson
Amber.stevenson@fhckzoo.org

1 Family Health Center Paterson 117 W. Peterson St. Kalamazoo, MI 49007

Family Medical Center of Michigan Carleton 130 Medical Center Dr., Carleton, MI 48117

Family Medical Center of Michigan Lenawee 
County

1200 N. Main St., Adrian, MI 49221

Family Medical Center of Michigan Monroe 905 N. Monroe,  Monroe, MI 48162

Family Medical Center of Michigan 

Temperance
8765 Lewis Ave., Temperance, MI 48182

Genesee Community Health Center, Center 
City

422 W. Fourth Ave., Flint, MI 48503 

Genesee Community Health Center, Atherton 
East

3109 Kleinpell St., Flint, MI 48507

Family Medical Center of Michigan
734-847-3802
Lorelei O'Neil

Loneil@familymedical.org

Genesee Community Health Center

810-496-5777
Patty Wagenhofer-Rucker
Pwagenhofer@genhs.org
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Janes Street Academic Community Health 
Center

1522 Janes St., Saginaw, MI 48601

Roosevelt S. Ruffin Community Health Center 229 Gallagher St., Saginaw, MI 48601

David R. Gamez Community Health Center 501 Lapeer Ave., Saginaw, MI 48607

Bridgeport Community Health Center 6297 Dixie Highway, Bridgeport, MI 48722

Bayside Health Center 3884 Monitor Rd., Bay City, MI 48706

Shiawassee Community Health Center 200 N Caledonia, Owosso, MI 48867

Imlay City Community Health Center 6800 Newark Rd., Imlay City, MI 48444

Old Town Community Health Center 804 S. Hamilton, Saginaw, MI 48602

Thumb Area Community Health Center 1080 Van Dyke Rd., Bad Axe, MI 48413

Gateway Medical Center 2888 W. Grand Blvd., Detroit, MI 48202 

East Area Medical Center 4909 E. Outer Dr., Detroit, MI 48234

Northwest Medical Center 21040 Greenfield, Oak Park, MI 48237

Henderson Medical Center 44405 Woodward Ave., Pontiac, MI 48341

Great Lakes Bay Health Centers
 (Health Delivery, Inc.)

989-921-5350
Heather Yawn              

Hyawn@glbhealth.org
Nicole Fresorger         

Nfresorger@glbhealth.org    
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The Wellness Plan Medical Centers
313.875.5026                                                           

Dr. Tiffany Sanford                                                                
Tsanford@wellplan.com                                                 
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Hillman 15774 State St., P.O. Box 427, Hillman, MI 49746

Atlanta 11899 M-32, P.O. Box 859, Atlanta, MI 49707

Onaway 21258 W. M-68 Hwy, PO Box 722 Onaway, MI 49726

Rogers City 205 S. Bradley Hwy., Rogers City, MI 49779

Calumet Family Health Center 56901 S. 6th St., Suites 1&2, Calumet, MI 49913

Gwinn Family Health Center 135 E. M-35, Gwinn, MI 49841

Hancock Family Health Center 500 Campus Dr., Hancock, MI 49930

Houghton Family Health Center 600 MacInnes Dr., Houghton, MI 49931

Ice Lake Family Health Center 1500 W. Ice Lake Rd., Iron River, MI 49935

Lake Linden Family Health Center 945 Ninth St., Lake Linden, MI 49945

Menominee Family Health Center 1110 10th Ave., Menominee, MI 49858

Ontonagon Family Health Center 751 S. Seventh St., Ontonagon, MI 49953

Sawyer Family Health Center 301 Explorer St., Gwinn, MI 49841

Thunder Bay Community Health Service, Inc.
989-742-4583

Heather Beauxis
Hbeauxis@tbchs.org
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Upper Great Lakes Family Health Center
906-281-7689
Denise Gallipo

Denisegallipposebaly@uglhealth.org
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